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2013 Agency 1522 PAVWNEE TOWN

FND
NBR

1
11
35
47

5
27

OUNAWNE

99

LEVY NAVME

TOWN

RELI| EF

I NSURANCE
SOC SEC

I VMRF

AUDI T
PAVNEE TOW

43

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

120, 800
19, 000
7,400
7, 300
6, 300
6, 500
167, 300

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE Al ELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2013 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
45,712, 337
357, 170

NMAX
RATE

. 2500

. 0050

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

0]
0
o]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 2388
. 0398
. 0156
. 0154
. 0133
. 0048
. 3277

45,712, 33

7

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 5/05/14 PAGE 1

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 020677

357,170 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

109, 161.
18, 193.
7, 131.
7, 039.
6, 079.
2,194.
149, 799.

06
51
12
70
74
20
33

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 025117
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0170
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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